
REGENCY POINT SHOPPING CENTER
Racine, WI

AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

8430 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 850
Chicago, Illinois 60631-3448

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com
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UNIT#               OCCUPANT SQUARE FT.
T.J. MAXX
H&R BLOCK
GREAT CLIPS
THE UPS STORE
GAMESTOP
AVAILABLE
IVY NAILS
SCRUBS UNIFORMS
WEIGHT WATCHERS
CRICKET WIRELESS
PETLAND
BED BATH & BEYOND
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
AVAILABLE
HOBBY LOBBY
DSW SHOES
TOTAL

2308
2310A
2310B
2310C
2310D
2310E
2310F
2310G
2310M
2310N
2310J
2360
2380
2390
2406
2410

27,000
1,217
1,200
1,400
1,540
2,227
2,100
1,493
1,505
1,150
7,491
23,897
15,969
2,783
55,000
17,280
163,252
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